
Result List
Men´s Qualifier

12.09.2023 20:33:41

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

MOTA Filipe BRA1 64.3157.44 64.31

NETSUKE Kairi JPN2 60.8139.87 60.81

EATON Jagger USA3 60.0059.00 60.00

DELL OLIO Matias ARG4 59.7259.72 23.10

ONODERA Ginwoo JPN5 58.9458.94 22.43

MILOU Vincent FRA6 58.8258.82 53.68

GUSTAVO Felipe BRA7 56.3056.30 36.41

TURY Richard SVK8 55.4655.46 47.06

RIBEIRO Gabriel POR9 54.6653.95 54.66

HORIGOME Yuto JPN10 53.9553.95 40.36

VIANNA Giovanni BRA11 53.1241.69 53.12

ONEILL Shane AUS12 52.5927.81 52.59

HOBAN Braden USA13 51.0832.73 51.08

AOKI Yukito JPN14 50.0044.15 50.00

FOY Jamie USA15 48.2148.21 26.37

SASAKI Toa JPN16 47.5847.58 47.20

GARBACCIO Joseph FRA17 46.1539.00 46.15

AGUILAR Gabryel BRA18 45.1619.53 45.16

SANDIFORD Shay CAN19 42.7142.71 32.37

IGLESIAS Mauro ARG20 42.0042.00 12.75

ILARDI Jake USA21 41.6721.01 41.67

FYNN Tommy AUS22 41.3441.34 27.10

RODRIGUEZ Greg MEX23 40.0018.02 40.00

TUESTA Deivid PER24 39.1939.19 17.24

SIANGOUENG Thawatchai THA25 38.9338.93 19.35

TERRELL Yakov ISR26 38.5038.50 15.12

PHAM Denny GER27 38.0412.56 38.04

HINSON Joe GBR28 37.2637.26 25.96

ALVES Joao Lucas BRA29 37.0037.00 35.74
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NGUYEN Kristian SVK30 36.4736.47 18.48

RABELO Lucas BRA31 35.6629.25 35.66

MATSUMOTO Kairi JPN32 35.2435.24 17.40

DE JAEGER Noah BEL33 35.1335.13 23.42

IKE Keyaki JPN34 35.0035.00 22.18

ATANASOV Marti BUL35 34.6334.63 22.01

RUSSELL Cordano CAN36 34.2034.20 23.66

VALJALO Brandon RSA37 33.7733.77 21.10

ANDERBERG Oscar SWE38 33.7533.75 20.06

GONZALEZ JC COL39 33.6432.63 33.64

CORIA Brayan MEX40 33.0333.03 30.74

AQUILA Agus ITA41 33.0021.29 33.00

ZEHNDER Kilian SUI42 32.9932.99 21.80

FERRERO Gabriel ESP43 32.9732.85 32.97

CARLSSON Jonas NOR44 32.9424.73 32.94

GARZA DE LA 
CRUZ

Nelson MEX45 32.8432.84 16.55

TEIXEIRA Madu POR46 32.6722.18 32.67

CRAWFORD Lazer USA47 32.0632.06 27.13

BRUNCLAIR Beau BEL48 31.8831.88 17.51

CARO Angelo PER49 31.8531.85 14.85

SZALAK Filip POL50 31.7022.74 31.70

STRICKER Simon SUI51 31.3131.31 5.41

JEONG Jihoon KOR52 30.6530.65 26.97

SAMPAOKANG Attapon THA53 30.6230.62 0.20

WILMINK Bert NED54 30.552.23 30.55

HABANEC Maxim CZE55 30.4423.81 30.44

WOOLLEY Daniel AUS56 30.1520.15 30.15

ESQUIVEL Paul CRC57 30.008.49 30.00

BERGUIN Max FRA58 29.9929.99 29.16

SCHAERER Noel SUI59 29.9615.60 29.96

SANTIAGO Manny PUR60 29.8429.84 9.78

GOURDAL Lucien FRA61 29.6729.67 2.36

KOROTUN Yurii UKR62 29.4729.47 12.11

DECENZO Ryan CAN63 29.0329.03 22.51

SARACENO Zach USA64 29.0010.18 29.00

SOMMER Justin GER65 28.9910.82 28.99

WIJIDJARUNG Napat THA66 28.7428.74 5.30

BROEST Diego NED67 28.3522.84 28.35

COLLYER Rome AUS68 28.0928.09 16.80
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MALY Jan CZE69 27.965.42 27.96

SONDRUP Vitus DEN70 27.812.53 27.81

DECUNHA Alex GBR71 27.3626.56 27.36

GERBER Simon SUI72 27.2913.17 27.29

ARENS Jost GER73 27.0027.00 10.34

PIWOWAR Mike USA74 26.9926.99 25.65

FIGUEROA 
MEDINA

Andrés MEX75 26.7726.77 8.63

ABU Dor ISR76 26.7026.70 20.05

PAPA Micky CAN77 26.5026.50 18.03

NAGARO Noah PER78 25.5925.59 13.20

WINBERG Hampus SWE79 25.4925.49 22.54

MÖLLER Mika GER80 25.3625.36 20.03

PFEIFFER Lenni AUT81 24.4018.16 24.40

KROON Koffe SWE82 24.3824.38 14.21

ROGERSTEN Matheo SWE83 24.2324.23 14.06

ZHANG Jie CHN84 23.6622.33 23.66

RAMIREZ Ronald CHI85 23.4523.45 18.46

SU Jianjun CHN86 23.1323.13 18.65

SEMAAN Jean POL87 22.4017.62 22.40

PURCELL John CAN88 22.3722.37 13.45

COLA Giuseppe ITA89 22.2122.21 17.56

PEK Martin CZE90 21.5421.33 21.54

PORNCHAISUREE Jirasin THA91 21.2521.25 19.37

ANDRES VELASCOFernando ESP92 20.5820.58 5.70

KNUTZEN Daniel NOR93 20.0920.09 13.77

JAKES Vilem CZE94 19.2819.28 13.73

EXENBERGER Santino AUT95 19.1817.25 19.18

BATAN Rio PUR96 18.9214.43 18.92

HENAO MEJIA Santiago COL97 18.4818.48 10.36

NELNER Tom CAN98 17.1016.95 17.10

TEIXEIRA Pacal POR99 17.0317.03 15.36

BOGDANOVICS Arturs LAT100 16.738.63 16.73

SALDOU Jean Thomas SEN101 16.4916.39 16.49

MUELLER Rocco SUI102 16.3116.31 11.00

MEZA Oscar MEX103 16.0315.45 16.03

PORADA Bohdan UKR104 15.4211.99 15.42

RECORBET 
PARAIRA

Liam ESP105 15.076.71 15.07

SETINAS Christopher CAN106 15.0315.03 13.73

CAIZZA Andrea BEL107 14.8814.88 11.93
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LUO Yang CHN108 14.7713.63 14.77

GAMEZ SALAS Joseph Klissman VEN109 13.178.43 13.17

MORENO SALAS Adrian ESP110 13.0513.05 11.00

ORTIZ GARCIA Jomar PUR111 12.3712.37 9.71

MARKLAND Matthew NZL112 12.100.10 12.10

MARQUEZ 
GRIMAN

Keyht VEN113 11.5511.55 8.80

LUK Chun Yin HKG114 11.214.27 11.21

PUIGDOLLERS Carlos PUR115 11.204.19 11.20

VILLALOBOS 
RAMIREZ

Mariano CRC116 10.9010.90 3.73

KEITA Karim SEN117 10.8010.49 10.80

BEVERLEY Andre JAM118 8.948.94 4.06

ESHMATOV Alpha KAZ119 8.078.07 7.17

MIKKELSEN Aske Raft DEN120 7.887.88 5.06

MEZENOV Artyom KAZ121 7.687.68 5.96

NENASHEV Alexander KAZ122 5.004.53 5.00

ALNASSAR Nahar KSA123 1.100.16 1.10

GUILHERME Zenildo ANG124 0.160.00 0.16

JOHANNES Jean-marc RSA

GHAITH Rakan KSA

ABDUL RACHIDE Ouedraogo BUR

BUNTURI Petre GEO

HORNYANSZKY Luka David CRO

SETSETSE Theo BOT

TIAN Tiger CHN

RURUA Luka GEO

BERGER Matt CAN

Total Riders: 133
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